
The child is reminded of the behaviour
expectations we have here at

Swallowfield Primary.

REMINDER

The child is warned of the consequences if the
negative/ disruptive behaviour persists.

WARNING 

TIMEOUT

REFLECTION TIME

PARENTS/ CARERS INVITED IN 

BEHAVIOUR SUPPORT PLAN

The child will spend a  period of time out of
the classroom or miss an appropriate amount

of break/ play time.

Parents/ Carers  will be invited into school or
contacted to discuss the child’s  behaviour and

what steps should be taken.

An opportunity for the child to consider what has
happened and record how they could have acted
differently.

1

2

3

4

5

6

SWALLOWFIELD KS2
 BEHAVIOUR PATHWAY

Are you Ready, Respectful and Safe?

READY - RESPECTFUL - SAFE

A plan will be put in place, to give the child
agreed steps  to follow, supporting and guiding

their behaviour choices.  


